~new~

We are OPEN at our new address:

1626 Stittsville Main St

Our NEW email address is:
info@rereadusedbooks.com

title author
Those Who Run in the Sky (Engli Aviag Johnston
21 Things You May Not Know AbBob Joseph
How Two-Feather was Saved frorC.J. Taylor
Empire of Wild Cherie Dimaline
Aboriginal Power: Clean Energy &Chris Henderson
North American Indian Mythology Cottie Burland
Time Bomb: Canada and the FirsDouglas L. Bland
Lie In Wait (Canaan Crime Novel:Eric Rickstad
Last Car to Elysian Fields: A DaveJames Lee Burke
The Kill Room (A Lincoln Rhyme Jeffery Deaver
Dreamcatchers : Myths and Histo Julie V Gottlieb
47,000 Beads
Wilderness man: The strange stoiLovat Dickson

section
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous

Koja Adeyoha,Angel Adeyolndigenous

Indigenous

Thirty Indian Legends of Canada Margaret Benister,Margarellndigenous

Indians of the Northwest Color  Martine Reid
Shamans and Kushtakas: North (Mary Giraudo Beck
My Heart Fills With Happiness / s Monique Gray Smith
Speaking Our Truth: A Journey oiMonique Gray Smith
North Spirit Paulette Jiles

Dear Canada: These Are My WorRuby Slipperjack
The Charlemagne Pursuit: A NoviSteve Berry

Cibou Susan Young De Biagi
DreadfulWater: A DreadfulWater Thomas King
GREEN GRASS, RUNNING WATThomas. King
Trickster Drift (Trickster Trilogy) Unknown

The Strangers Vermette, Katherena

Page 1

Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous
Indigenous

location
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers
FLOOR
FLOOR
Best Sellers

price
$5.95
$5.50
$3.95
$5.95
$6.95
$6.95
$5.50
$5.50
$4.25
$4.50
$6.95
$5.50
$5.95
$4.50
$4.50
$5.50
$2.50
$5.95
$6.95
$4.50
$4.95
$5.50
$5.50
$5.95
$5.95
$7.50



