## We are OPEN at our new address: 1626 Stittsville Main St

## Our NEW email address is: info@rereadusedbooks.com

~new~	title	author	section	location	price
	Those Who Run in the Sky (Engli:Aviaq Johnston 21 Things You May Not Know Ab:Bob Joseph		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	How Two-Feather was Saved fror C.J. Taylor		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$3.95
	Empire of Wild	Cherie Dimaline	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	North American Indian Mythology Cottie Burland  Time Bomb: Canada and the Firs Douglas L. Bland  Lie In Wait (Canaan Crime Novels Eric Rickstad  Last Car to Elysian Fields: A Davs James Lee Burke  The Kill Room (A Lincoln Rhyme   Jeffery Deaver		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.25
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	47,000 Beads	Koja Adeyoha, Angel Adeyo	oIndigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	Wilderness man: The strange sto	Lovat Dickson	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Thirty Indian Legends of Canada	Margaret Benister, Margare	tIndigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Indians of the Northwest Color	Martine Reid	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
	Shamans and Kushtakas: North	CMary Giraudo Beck	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$2.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	North Spirit	Paulette Jiles	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$6.95
	Dear Canada: These Are My WorRuby Slipperjack The Charlemagne Pursuit: A NovtSteve Berry		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.50
			Indigenous	FLOOR	\$4.95
	Cibou	Susan Young De Biagi	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.50
	DreadfulWater: A DreadfulWater	Thomas King	Indigenous	Best Sellers	\$5.50
	GREEN GRASS, RUNNING WATThomas. King		Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	Trickster Drift (Trickster Trilogy)	Unknown	Indigenous	FLOOR	\$5.95
	The Strangers	Vermette, Katherena	Indigenous	Best Sellers	\$7.50